
Year

Andover 
School 
District

Augusta 
School 
District

El Dorado 
School 
District

Butler 
County Andover Augusta El Dorado

Butler 
Community 
College

Tax Levy 
Sheet

2009-10 18.194
2010-11 67.128 60.82 51.443 35.822 38.555 39.71 48.99 18.002 2010
2011-12 67.837 61.88 60.404 35.775 38.549 39.828 44.762 18.005 2011
2012-13 65.35 61.945 60.371 35.273 38.464 41.148 47.163 18.005 2012
2013-14 65.993 65.102 61.194 35.164 38.519 41.782 47.237 18.021 2013
2014-15 63.918 64.085 59.828 35.133 38.518 44.616 47.05 18.003 2014
2015-16 65.289 63.413 60.835 35.012 38.525 43.043 47.046 18.063 2015
2016-17 65.341 63.414 63.518 34.747 40.973 51.978 48.04 20.074 2016
2017-18 67.592 63.401 65.412 34.749 40.511 55.4 52.995 20.075 2017
2018-19 67.612 63.24 65.397 34.274 41.013 55.086 53.013 20.068 2018
2019-20 67.736 63.225 65.724 34.28 42.311 56.308 53.045 19.336 2019
2020-21 67.859 62.253 65.014 34.013 42.273 55.782 55.909 18.007 2020
2021-22 67.417 60.767 64.125 32.766 43.831 57.661 58.194 15.262 2021
2022-23 67.337 60.975 64.047 32.093 43.727 59.593 58.664 13.855 2022
2023-24 12.431 2023

Average 66.6468 62.65538 62.10092 34.54623 40.4438 49.3796 50.93138 17.6934

FY17-FY23 3% -4% 1% -8% 7% 15% 22% -31% FY17-FY24 
FY11-FY23 0% 0% 25% -10% 13% 50% 20% -23%
FY15-FY23 -100% -100% -100% -100% -100% -100% -100% -31%
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Andover Augusta El Dorado Butler Community College



County,City, College Levies

Year

Andover 
School 
District

Augusta 
School 
District

El Dorado 
School 
District Andover Augusta El Dorado

Butler 
Community 

College
Butler 
County

Sedgwick 
County Wichita

USD 259 
Wichita

Chase 
County

Cowley 
County Elk County

Greenwood 
County

Harper 
County

Harvey 
County

Kingman 
County 

Marion 
County

McPherson 
County

Morris 
County

Reno 
County

Sumner 
County

2009-10 18.194
2010-11 67.128 60.82 51.443 38.555 39.71 48.99 18.002 35.822 29.359 32.272 56.928 63.882 43.036 68.705 28.771 65.399 27.997 64.35
2011-12 67.837 61.88 60.404 38.549 39.828 44.762 18.005 35.775 29.428 32.359 57.018 63.79 43.42 125.18 70.975 77.329 31.316 52.501 66.107 30.036 66.18 38.594 61.27
2012-13 65.35 61.945 60.371 38.464 41.148 47.163 18.005 35.273 29.447 32.471 57.184 61.381 40.1 124.936 70.347 68.957 31.449 57.989 67.179 31.255 70.387 38.582 42.66
2013-14 65.993 65.102 61.194 38.519 41.782 47.237 18.021 35.164 29.377 32.509 57.215 61.263 43.302 111.301 70.35 60.251 35.586 58.556 69.19 30.19 70.828 38.603 39.948
2014-15 63.918 64.085 59.828 38.518 44.616 47.05 18.003 35.133 29.478 32.652 53.735 61.233 43.186 103.746 68.454 47.23 36.238 57.889 69.114 30.197 73.404 39.527 42.327
2015-16 65.289 63.413 60.835 38.525 43.043 47.046 18.063 35.012 29.383 32.686 56.278 61.233 43.568 103.491 68.89 59.297 38.817 62.011 69.109 30.286 74.708 40.897 45.735
2016-17 65.341 63.414 63.518 40.973 51.978 48.04 20.074 34.747 29.393 32.626 53.683 61.245 43.449 111.494 73.347 59.298 41.358 62.64 74.126 30.158 76.651 41.775 48.888
2017-18 67.592 63.401 65.412 40.511 55.4 52.995 20.074 34.749 29.428 32.359 57.018 62.544 45.063 110.567 74.439 59.424 41.937 70.093 75.627 29.797 77.547 41.675 48.585
2018-19 67.612 63.24 65.397 41.013 55.086 53.013 20.068 34.274
2019-20 67.736 63.225 65.724 42.311 56.308 53.045 19.336 34.28
2020-21 67.859 62.253 65.014 42.273 55.782 55.909 18.007 34.013
2021-22 67.417 60.767 64.125 43.831 57.661 58.194 15.262 32.766
2022-23 67.337 60.975 64.047 43.727 59.593 58.664 13.855 32.093

Average 66.64685 62.65538 62.1009231 40.443769 49.379615 50.93138 18.0692143 34.546231 29.411625 32.49175 56.13238 62.07138 43.1405 112.9593 70.688375 61.68371 35.684 60.23986 69.48138 29.9895 71.75688 39.95043 47.059



Year

Andover 
School 
District Assessed Val

Tax 
Request % change

Augusta 
School 
District Assessed Val

Tax 
Request % change

El Dorado 
School 
District Assessed Val

Tax 
Request % change Andover Assessed Val

Tax 
Request % change Augusta

Assessed 
Val

Tax 
Request % change El Dorado Assessed Val

Tax 
Request % change

Butler 
CC Assessed Val Tax Request % change

Butler 
County

Assessed 
Val

Tax 
Request % change

2009-10 18.194
2010-11 67.128 60.82 51.443 38.555 39.71 48.99 18.002 35.822
2011-12 67.837 61.88 60.404 38.549 39.828 44.762 18.005 35.775
2012-13 65.35 61.945 60.371 38.464 41.148 47.163 18.005 35.273
2013-14 65.993 65.102 61.194 38.519 41.782 47.237 18.021 35.164
2014-15 63.918 64.085 59.828 38.518 44.616 47.05 18.003 35.133
2015-16 65.289 63.413 60.835 38.525 43.043 47.046 18.063 35.012
2016-17 65.341 63.414 63.518 40.973 51.978 48.04 20.074 34.747
2017-18 67.592 63.401 65.412 40.511 55.4 52.995 20.074 34.749
2018-19 67.612 63.24 65.397 41.013 55.086 53.013 20.068 34.274
2019-20 67.736 63.225 65.724 42.311 56.308 53.045 19.336 34.28
2020-21 67.859 62.253 65.014 42.273 55.782 55.909 18.007 12,928,138 34.013
2021-22 67.417 60.767 64.125 43.831 57.661 58.194 15.262 12,928,138 32.766
2022-23 67.337 226,676,347 60.975 122,737,048 64.047 197,444,687 43.727 201,178,171 59.593 71,497,721 58.664 105,939,903 13.855 935,888,245 12,928,138 32.093 ##########
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